SM2
CH
AR
AC
TE
RI
ST
IC

/B
Memo
How to order
configuration:
09
15
25
RoHS Compliant
mounting options:
1 = rear insert 4-40
2 = rear insert M3
5 = installed front screwlock
 4-40
6 = fixed front screwlock 4-40
contact plating:
1 = 0.2µm Au (7.9µ”)
2 = 0.4µm Au (15.7µ”)
3 = 0.5µm Au (19.7µ”)
4 = 0.8µm Au (31.5µ”)
6 = 1.27µm Au (50µ”)
packaging:
R = reel (100 / reel, 9 Pos only)
T = tube
board locks / grounding tab:
1 = V1 grounding tab +ZeFo
 boardlocks (PCB = 1.6)
4 = ZeFo boardlocks only
 (PCB = 1.6)
7 = V1 grounding tab only
8 = no grounding tab and no
 boardlocks
B = V2 grounding tab + LIF
 boardlocks (PCB = 1.6)
...... ... ......SL 17 SM2
For special request, please consult factory
: Standard options
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for D-Sub Standard Connectors category: